

REMIT TO
RR 1 BOX 90 D
HOXIE, KS 67740

SCHIPPERS OIL FIELD SERVICE L.L.C.

NO. 637

DATE <i>11/2/12</i> SEC. <i>14</i>	RANGE/TWP. <i>6S/25W</i>	CALLED OUT <i>10:00 P.M.</i>	ON LOCATION <i>17:30 P.M.</i>	JOB START <i>2:15</i>	JOB FINISH <i>3:00</i>
LEASE <i>Schoen</i>			WELL# <i>1-14</i>		
			COUNTY <i>GK</i> STATE <i>KS</i>		

CONTRACTOR	<i>Southern #2</i>	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB	<i>Surface</i>				
HOLE SIZE <i>12 1/4</i>	T.D. <i>349'</i>	CEMENT	<i>275</i>		
CASING SIZE <i>2 5/8</i>	DEPTH <i>348'</i>	AMOUNT ORDERED	275 <i>275</i>	<i>3% CC</i>	<i>2% G.I.</i>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH				
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH				
TOOL	DEPTH				<i>4262.50</i>
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM	COMMON	<i>275</i>	<i>@ 15.50</i>	275
DISPLACEMENT <i>21661</i>	SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		<i>@</i>	<i>180.00</i>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <i>15'</i>		GEL	<i>5</i>	<i>@ 20.00</i>	100
PERFS		CHLORIDE	<i>10</i>	<i>@ 52.00</i>	520
		ASC		<i>@</i>	<i>520.00</i>
EQUIPMENT				<i>@</i>	
				<i>@</i>	
PUMP TRUCK				<i>@</i>	
# <i>17' Juv</i>				<i>@</i>	
BULK TRUCK				<i>@</i>	
# <i>B1 Jack</i>				<i>@</i>	
BULK TRUCK				<i>@</i>	
# <i>Jurrod</i>				<i>@</i>	<i>617.05</i>
		HANDLING	<i>287</i>	<i>@ 2.15</i>	617.05
		MILEAGE	<i>34</i>	<i>@ .10/kl/mi</i>	<i>975.80</i>
		TOTAL			<i>6505.35</i>

REMARKS <i>Plug Down 34m</i>	SERVICE			
	DEPT OF JOB		<i>@</i>	
<i>Circulated 2 bbls to pit</i>	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<i>1</i>	<i>@ 1050.00</i>	<i>1050.00</i>
	EXTRA FOOTAGE		<i>@</i>	
	MILEAGE 2	<i>68</i>	<i>@ 6.50</i>	<i>442.00</i>
	MANIFOLD		<i>@</i>	
	2 <i>High Volume Charge</i>	<i>68</i>	<i>@ 2.00</i>	<i>136.00</i>
	TOTAL			<i>1628.00</i>

CHARGES TO: <i>Blue Ridge Petroleum Co.</i>	
STREET <i>PO. Box 1913</i>	STATE <i>OK</i>
CITY <i>Enid</i>	ZIP <i>73702</i>

To: Schippers Oil Field Services L.L.C.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish staff to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
<i>2 5/8 Plug</i>	<i>@ 79.00</i>
<i>2 3/4 Rental</i>	<i>@ 100.00</i>
	<i>@</i>
	<i>@</i>
	<i>@</i>
TOTAL	<i>8312.35</i>
TAX	
TOTAL CHARGE	
DISCOUNT (IF PAID IN 20 DAYS)	

SIGNATURE *William Anderson*

PRINTED NAME *William Anderson*

REMIT TO
RR 1 BOX 90 D
HOXIE, KS 67740

SCHIPPERS OIL FIELD SERVICE L.L.C.

112

639

DATE 11-8-12 SEC. 14	RANGE/TWP. 65/25W	CALLED OUT 4:20 PM	7:02 PM ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Schoen		WELL# 1-14		COUNTY Graham	STATE KS

CONTRACTOR Southwind Drilling #2	OWNER				
TYPE OF JOB Borehole - Port Collar					
HOLE SIZE 7 7/8"	T.D. 3940'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 4.5" 10.5 lb.	DEPTH 3929'	AMOUNT ORDERED	145 cbl Class A 2 3/4 Gal, 2 3/4		
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH		Kalsol, 10% Sulf		
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH				
TOOL	DEPTH				
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM	COMMON	145	@ 15.50	2247.50
DISPLACEMENT 62 bbl	SHOE JOINT 42'	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.15		GEL	3	@ 26.00	78.00
PERFS		CHLORIDE		@	
		ASC		@	
EQUIPMENT		Kalsol	12	@ 18.00	216.00
		Sulf	27	@ 18.00	486.00
PUMP TRUCK		Mud pump	420	@ 1.00	420.00
# P1 Lay		KCL	9	@ 42.60	383.40
BULK TRUCK		Flo-Sol	25 lbs	@ 2.25	56.25
# B1 Jack				@	
BULK TRUCK				@	
# Jarrad		Light vehicle - bump	62	@ 2.00	124.00
		HANDLING	188	@ 2.15	404.20
		MILEAGE	34	@ .10/4/mi	639.20
		TOTAL			5066.55

REMARKS Pump 20 bbl KCL 1-100, 10 bbl mud flush, Plug rat hole with 30 sks, Plug mouse hole with 15 sks, pump 120 sks down 4 1/2 casing, disp. 62 bbl with KCL water, 500 psi. lift, landed 700 psi, plug down 12 1/45 min.	SERVICE				
	DEPT OF JOB		@		
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	1	@ 1850.00		1850.00
	EXTRA FOOTAGE		@		
	MILEAGE	58	@ 6.50		442.00
	MANIFOLD		@		
	Head Rental	1	@ 200.00		200.00
	TOTAL				2492.00

CHARGES TO: Blm Ridge Petroleum	
STREET Bx 1913	STATE OK
CITY Enid	ZIP 73702

To: Schippers Oil Field Services L.L.C.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish staff to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Port Collar	1750.00
Latex Pump 4 1/2	1 @ 244.00
Guide Shoe 4 1/2	1 @ 79.00
Cement shoes 4 1/2	6 @ 65.00
Auto Fill Taper 4 1/2	1 @ 274.00
Baskets 4 1/2	2 @ 259.00
Port Collar	
TOTAL	10,913.55
TAX	
TOTAL CHARGE	
DISCOUNT (IF PAID IN 20 DAYS)	

Hoxie Sentinel Print / Form 411

SIGNATURE



PRINTED NAME

William Sanders